VERSENY JEGYZOKONYV

Robbanékony Harompréba I. ford., Bregyd Kozi Atlétikai Kbézpont, 2014.december 11.

3

NEV

Ackermann Anita
Bozai Johanna
Janzs6 Anna
Kovacs Alexandra
Leiner Barbara
Sebdk Eszter
Somogyi Nikolett
Bikki Viktoria
Deak Nora
Golnhoffer Adrienn
Heged(s Lotti
Kovacs Dorina
Kovdcs Johanna
Torok Nora
Gyimesi Kata
Kiss Szabina
Kovacs Boglarka
Kuti Nina

Péter Monika
Merg Zoja

Szabo Gréta
Antal Hanga

Davida Kata

*2000-2001-2002-s szuletésliek 2kg, 2003-2004-2005-s sziletésliek 1kg,

Sziil év
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2005

2005

Lanyok

40m
6,12
6,70
6,58
7,92
6,77
6,23
6,79
6,26
6,40
6,83
6,86
6,43
6,70
6,56
6,33
6,29
6,96
6,45
6,76
6,65
6,60
6,82

7,24

Helybdl tavol
2,05
2,00
2,05

n.i.
1,85
2,30
1,85
2,15
2,05
1,80
1,90
2,10
1,90
1,80
2,10
2,00
1,70
1,80
2,00
2,00
1,90
1,90

1,80

Melltdl Iokés™
7,20
6,80
7,00
6,00
7,40
8,80
n.i.
7,60
6,80
n.i.
5,80
7,30
5,90
5,60
8,80
9,20
7,40
7,40
7,80
9,20
7,00
6,60

7,20



